
Part List US-English

30-11-2011

     Model:
     BW-24
     BW-35

BW24, BW35



Table of Contents
BW24, BW35

Overview 3
Electric parts 6



Overview
BW24, BW35

30-11-2011

3

Part List ID
BW02



Overview 30-11-2011

BW24, BW35 4
BW02

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1107101139 SEDIMENT GRATE 5701715416

2 14600193 WASTE WATER TRAY 5701715011

3 1107101141 RACK. 5701715416

5 1107101142 HANDLE WHEEL.M10X25 5701715416

6 1107101143 BW24MAIN PLATE. BLUE BW24 5701715416

6 1107101144 BW36MAIN PLATE. BLUE BW35 5701715416

7 1107101145 RUBBER GROMMET.145X6 5701715416

8 2G200481 CAP, 20 5701715438

9 1107101147 INSTRUMENT PLATE. COMPL. 5701715416

10 1107101148 LAMINATED MAT. TOP 5701715416

12 1G120547 BW24MAT, JACKET, 1140X430X30 5701715432

12 1G120553 BW36LAMINATED MAT 1140X600X30 5701715453

13 2G080007 NUT. M10 5701715428

14 2G080012 TOOTH LOCK WASHER. M10 5701715428

15 2107101153 CASTOR WITH BRAKE. 5701715416

16 2G070381 SET SCREW, M10X25 5701715427

17 1107101155 PLUG FOR PIPE.1/2 5701715416

18 1107101156 LAMINATED MAT. BOTTOM 5701715416

19 12G070036 POP NUT, 3X9 MM 5701715427

21 4107101157 LOCKING RING. 12 MM. 5701715416

22 4107101158 TENSION PAD.24X13X2.5 5701715416

23 2107101159 WHEEL. 12.7/35-125/38 5701715416

25 1107101160 BW24FRONT PLATE. BLUE BW24 5701715416

25 1107101161 BW36FRONT PLATE. BLUE BW35 5701715416

26 8G070024 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 1/2INC X 8 5701715427

28 1G300453 TRANSFERS THERMOSTAT SCALE BV 5701715447

29 1G301619 TRANSFERS WARNING 5701715456

30 2G302121 BW24TRANSFERS BW-24 5701715455

30 2G302122 BW36TRANSFERS BW-35 5701715455

31 1G300510 WARNING PLATE  SF 5701715447

32 1G301281 TRANSFER STAINLESS STEEL 5701715455

33 1G301844 TRANSFER, MAX. 15 KG 5701715448

34 2107101170 SLEEVE. 5701715416

35 1G200479 PUSH BROACH, Ø15X10 5701715438

36 1107101172 SLEEVE. 5701715416

37 1107101174 BW36PIPE FOR  RACK. BW35. 5701715416

37 1G051017 BW24PIPE FOR RACK, Ø32X2X1000 5701715425

38 2107101175 SCREW. 8X70. 5701715416

39 2107101176 TENSION PAD.8.4X17X1.6

40 2107101177 SPACER PIECE.

41 1107101178 BOTTOM FRAME 5701715416

42 1107101179 LAMINATED MAT. FRAME 5701715416



Overview 30-11-2011

BW24, BW35 5
BW02

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
43 2G080157 TENSION DISC.  M6 5701715453

44 2G080114 WASHER.  M6 5701715428

45 2G070168 SET SCREW  M6X16 5701715427

46 1G211662 BW36PRESSURE TANK 5701715454

46 1G211669 BW24PRESSURE TANK, 18L 5701715454

47 1G181129 NUT.  36X8 5701715436

48 1G181462 PLUG, Ø28,3 X 10 5701715437

49 1G300106 TRANSFERS.  MAX. 6 BAR 5701715447

50 1107101188 CABLE HOLDER 5701715416

51 1G051087 PIPE FOR RACK 5701715426

52 1107101190 BUSHING. 5701715416

53 2G302123 TRANSFERS WAP/KEW TECHNOL 5701715455

54 1G110221 HOSE.  1/4 X2000 5701715430

55 1G030548 REDUCING NIPPLE 1/4INC X 3/8INC 5701715424

56 12400125 HOSE RELIEF LONG 5701715014

57 11609325 NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 5701715257

58 12800001 SPRINKLING NOZZLE 5701715036

59 1106402190 SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 5701715325

60 1101609367 FILTER FOR ERGO 5701715347



Electric parts
BW24, BW35

30-11-2011

6

Part List ID
BW04



Electric parts 30-11-2011

BW24, BW35 7
BW04

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1107101100 CABLE GROMMET KIT. 3+4X1. 5701715415

2 1G080208 TOOTH LOCK WASHER, M20 5701715453

3 1107101102 COUNTER NUT. PG16 5701715415

4 1G100209 SAFETY VALVE. 7 BAR 5701715429

5 1107101104 OUTLET SCREWED. CONNECTION 5701715415

6 1G210580 FILLING PLUG.  CPL..  BV 5701715439

7 1G220020 PRESSURE GAUGE.  0-10 5701715439

8 1G220019 THERMOMETER. 0-120 GR C 5701715439

9 1G070483 SCREW, STAINLESS, 8X10 5701715427

10 1107101109 STAINLESS STEEL BALL.4. 5701715415

11 1107101110 CABLE INCL. PLUG. 230AT 50 5701715415

12 1107101111 ELECTRIC PLUG. SHUCHO 5701715415

13 1107101112 BUTTON KIT. PLASTIC 5701715415

14 1G160828 CONTROL LAMP.  400 MM 5701715433

15 1G261292 THERMOSTAT COMPL. N18 5701715441

16 1G261293 PRIMING THERMOSTAT CPL.BV18/30 5701715441

17 1G170072 HEATING ELEMENT. 2000W 220V 5701715434

17 1G170133 HEATING ELEM. 2X1500W 220/240V 5701715434

19 1107101118 ROSETTE 115X60 5701715416

24 1107101119 CONTACT.12A 230V 50-60 5701715416

25 2G070036 POP NUT, 3X9 MM 5701715427

26 1G061534 BRACKET FOR CONTACTOR 5701715426

27 31800127 LOCK NUT M4 8.8 A2K DIN 985 5701715026

28 41810308 STAR WASHER M4 INTERN.TOOTHING 5701715030

29 11801654 SET SCREW M4X10 5701715421

30 1G160333 RING CABLE SHUE, 0,75-1,5KV 5701715454

05A 1107101126 O-RING 15.1X1.6. 5701715416

06A 1G100114 AUTOVALVE - SEE 100322 5701715429

06B 1G261291 GASKET KIT FOR FILLING PLUG 5701715441

06C 1107101129 FILLING PLUG 54X40. 5701715416

06D 2G180240 STAY BOLT.  Ø8X85 5701715434

06E 2G200016 BALL.  8 MM 5701715438

15A 13004108 O-RING 5.28X1.78 NITRIL 90 SH 5701715038

15B 1107101133 SPACER PIECE. 5701715416

15D 1107101134 GLASS TUBING 10X190. 5701715416

16A 1107101135 RESET BUTTON. SET 5701715416

16B 2G070520 SCREW  4X50 5701715428

16C 61800127 LOCK NUT M4 8.8 A2K DIN 985 5701715026

16D 2107101137 SPACER PIPE 8X1X41. 5701715416

16F 1107101138 O-RING 3.5X1.5. 5701715416


